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Choice of Chilled Juice
Orange, pineapple, Apple, tomato) Per glass

English breakfast N7,500

Two eggs (fried boiled, scrambled or poached) Bacon, sausage,
grilled tomato, baked beans sauteed mushroom, Toast bread

Exclusive serene Nigerian breakfast N7,500

Ogi or oats or custard with either Moi Moi or akara

Two fried eggs (boiled fried, egg sauce Nigeria omelette)
With either fried plantain, or boiled, sweet potato boiled yam
with liver & kidney sauce,

Slice Fruit Platter N4000
Pineapple, papaya, watermelon grape fruit

Choice of cereals @ N2000
Cornflakes, rice Krispies, or porridge serve with warm milk

Yoghurt @ N1,500

Fruit and plain

ALACARTE MENU
COLD STARTER

Classic seafood salad N11,500

A combination of prawns, calamari lemon olive oil dressing
cherry tomato, avocado, on a bed of roman lettuce

CHEFS SALAD N5,000

Boiled eggs, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red pepper avocado,
cheddar cheese, cocktail dressing



Exclusive Serene Mixed Salad

Julienne of grilled chicken breast, green pepper, red pepper,

carrot, cucumber, cocktail dressing.

CAESAR SALAD WITH PRAWNS

Caesar salad prawns, poached or grilled prawns, lemon juice,

lettuce, olive oil, parmesan cheese, bread croutons, tiger

prawns, anchovy dressing,

CAESAR SALAD CHICKEN

Grilled chicken breast, roman lettuce, bread croutons parmesan

cheese, anchovy dressing.

CAESAR SALAD CALAMARI

Grilled calamari, roman lettuce, parmesan cheese, bread

crouton, anchovy dressing.

MELI MELO GRILLED VEGETABLES

Mediterranean grilled vegetables

PRAWNS COCKTAIL

Poached shrimps, dice pineapple, green pepper red pepper,

cocktail dressing on a bed of lettuce.

HOT STARTER (CONTINENTAL

England Seafood Chowder

Calamari, shrimps, mussels, prawns flavored with Ricard,

brandy cream and bouquettiere of shredded vegetables serve

with cheese croutons

Classic tomato soup
Vegetable broth
Chicken and mushroom cream soup

N7000

N9000

N5000

N7000

N7,5000

N4500
N3500
N4500



NIGERIAN HOT STARTERS @A7,500
Goat pepper soup

Chicken pepper soup
Mixed meat pepper soup
Cat fish pepper soup
Turkey pepper soup
Cow leg pepper soup
Cow tail pepper soup

CONTINENTAL MAIN COURSE

ALL order with your choice of jollof rice, fried rice,
white rice, coconut rice or hand cut chips

Puffy fish & chips

T-bone steak with red wine sauce

Grilled beef fillet with pepper corn sauce
Chicken sweet and sour

Marinated grilled prawns

Grilled lamb chop with mint gravy
Grilled salmon steak

Grilled giwan ruwa fish

Spicy chicken wings

Indian chicken curry

N8000
N10,500
N10,500

N7,500
N11,500
N10.500
N10,500
N10,500

N7,500

N7,500



NIGERIAN MAIN COURSES N7,500

Amala, Yam Poundo, Semovita, Eba, Wheat Balls, Either With
Fresh Okro, Dried Okro Soup, Oha, White Soup, Bitter Leave Soup,
Ogbono, Egusi, Eforiro, Vegetable Soup, Afang

with protein of your choice such as Goat Meat, Turkey, Beef, Chicken,

Cow-leg, Cow-tail, Cat Fish, Croaker.

SEAFOOD OKRO

APPETIZERS

Meat samosa

Spring roll

Chicken lollipop

Peppered gizzard

Battered fried prawns (3pcs)
Peppered fish (croaker/ cat fish)
Peppered chicken

Peppered dried fish

Pepper snail

Peppered goat meat
Peppered turkey

Peppered beef or assorted
Half chicken

Full chicken

Peppered cow head
Peppered cow- tail

SANDWICHES@ 5000

04

10,000

NS5,000
NS5,000
N5,000
N5,000
N12,000
N8,000
N6,000
N7,500
N10,000
N6000
N8000
N6,000
N6,000
N12,000
N6000
N6,000



EXCLUSIVE SERENE HOT DOG SANDWICH N5000

Sauteed onion sausage green and red pepper cocktail sauce,

hotdog bread

Club Sandwich

Three slices of bread, cabbage, fried egg, tomato, chicken,
mayonnaise, serve with French fries and coleslaw

AMERICAN FAVOURITE CHICKEN OR
BEEF BURGER@

Chicken or beef 200grams of minced beef, or chicken patties
Barbecue sauce white pepper celery, carrot, salt, lettuce onion
rings, tomato, fried egg with aged cheddar cheese

EXCLUSIVE SERENE STEAK SANDWITCH

Beef steak, julienne of vegetables, mustard, tomato ketchup,

and mayonnaise in baguette bread @

EXTRAS

Bread roli
Coleslaw
Beans a portion
Swallow
Prawns

Snail

Goat

Chicken

Beef

Cow tail

N1000
N1000
N1000
N1000
N8000
N8000
N7000
N7000
N6000
N6000

Cow head
French fries
Dried fish
Turkey
Croaker fish
Cat fish
White rice
Jollof rice
Fried rice
Chinese fried

N6000

N7000

N6000

N6000
N2000
N7000
N8000
N6000
N6000
N1000
N2000
N2800
N4000



SPAGHETTI TOMATO SAUCE

Spaghetti, tomato sauce, fresh basil, parmesan cheese

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

Spaghetti, minced meat sauce, red wine, parmesan cheese

SPAGHETTI JAMBALAYA

Spaghetti, tomato sauce, calamari, prawns' parmesan cheese

SINGAPORE NOODLES

Rice stick noodles, onion olive oil, shredded green and red
pepper, chicken, shrimps, curry powder egg white

BEEF LASAGNA

Tomato sauce, minced beef, pasta dough bechamel sauce

INDOMIE WITH EGG @

PIZZA CORNER

MARGHERITA PIZZA

Tomato sauce, fresh basil leaves, oregano, cheddar cheese

MARINARA PIZZA

Tomato sauce, calamari, mussels, capers mozzarella cheese.

ITALIAN PIZZA

Tomato sauce, Parma ham(pork) roman lettuce, parmesan

SUYA PIZZA @

Tomato sauce onion green and red pepper, chicken, sweet corn,

yaji spice cheddar cheese

A

06

N5000

N7,000

N9,500

N9000

N5000

N4000

N5000
N8,000

N8,000

N7000



Reign pizza N5,000

Tomato sauce, cooked ham, mushroom, black olives,
cheddar cheese

Double decker N4,900

Tomato sauce minced beef, jalapeno, black olives mozzarellacheese

MEXICAN PIZZA@ N6000

Tomato sauce, minced beef, jalapeno, kidney beans, sweet corn,
red and green pepper, hot chili flakes, cheddar cheese

SEAFOOD PIZZA@ N8,500

Tomato sauce, shrimps, calamari, fresh basil, onion green and
red pepper cheddar cheese

PEPPERONI PIZZA N7,000

Tomato sauce, beef pepperoni, mozzarella cheese




Salad Corner
Caesar Salad with Calamari N8,000

Grilled calamari, parmesan cheese anchovy dressing, lettuce bread croutons

Exclusive Serene Shawarma Corner
Chicken Shawarma with Single Sausage N3,500

Chicken Shawarma with Double Sausage N4,000

Exclusive Serene Hot Dog Sausage N3,500




e ! NN l il
Shredded onion, mixed capsicum, chicken sausage

cocktail dressing.

Beef suya N4,500
Chicken suya N4,500
Prawns suya N9,000
Snail suya N7,000
Croaker fish fillet suya N4,500
Cat fish suya N3,900
Lamb suya N4,200
Chicken wings N5,000
BBQ whole cat fish large N20,000
BBQ cat fish cat fish medium N15,000
BBQ cat fish small N10,000
BBQ croaker whole large N22,000
BBQ croaker medium whole N15,000

Ise ewu N5000
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