



Plot 31 Reuben Okoya Crescent, Off Olusegun Obasanjo Way, WuyeAbuja, FCT. © 08132928544, 09020113690 @ exclusiveserene.abuja@gmail.com



Choice of Chilled Juice Orange, pineapple, Apple, tomato) Per glass	N3,500
English breakfast Two eggs (fried boiled, scrambled or poached) Bacon, sausage, grilled tomato, baked beans sauteed mushroom, Toast bread	N7,500
Exclusive serene Nigerian breakfast	N7,500
Ogi or oats or custard with either Moi Moi or akara Two fried eggs (boiled fried, egg sauce Nigeria omelette) With either fried plantain, or boiled, sweet potato boiled yam with liver & kidney sauce,	
Slice Fruit Platter Pineapple, papaya, watermelon grape fruit	N4000
Choice of cereals @ Cornflakes, rice Krispies, or porridge serve with warm milk	N2000
Yoghurt @ Fruit and plain	N1,500
ALACARTE MENU	

# COLD STARTER

Classic seafood salad	N11,500
A combination of prawns, calamari lemon olive oil dressing	·
cherry tomato, avocado, on a bed of roman lettuce	

CHEFS SALAD

Boiled eggs, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red pepper avocado, cheddar cheese, cocktail dressing



<b>Exclusive Serene Mixed</b>	Salad
-------------------------------	-------

N5000

Julienne of grilled chicken breast, green pepper, red pepper, carrot, cucumber, cocktail dressing.

## **CAESAR SALAD WITH PRAWNS**

N9000

Caesar salad prawns, poached or grilled prawns, lemon juice, lettuce, olive oil, parmesan cheese, bread croutons, tiger prawns, anchovy dressing,

#### CAESAR SALAD CHICKEN

N7000

Grilled chicken breast, roman lettuce, bread croutons parmesan cheese, anchovy dressing.

#### CAESAR SALAD CALAMARI

N9000

Grilled calamari, roman lettuce, parmesan cheese, bread crouton, anchovy dressing.

# **MELI MELO GRILLED VEGETABLES**

N5000

Mediterranean grilled vegetables

#### PRAWNS COCKTAIL

N7000

Poached shrimps, dice pineapple, green pepper red pepper, cocktail dressing on a bed of lettuce.

# **HOT STARTER (CONTINENTAL**

# **England Seafood Chowder**

N7,5000

Calamari, shrimps, mussels, prawns flavored with Ricard, brandy cream and bouquettiere of shredded vegetables serve with cheese croutons

Classic tomato soup Vegetable broth Chicken and mushroom cream soup N4500 N3500

N4500



# **NIGERIAN HOT STARTERS @A7,500**

Goat pepper soup
Chicken pepper soup
Mixed meat pepper soup
Cat fish pepper soup
Turkey pepper soup
Cow leg pepper soup
Cow tail pepper soup

## **CONTINENTAL MAIN COURSE**

ALL order with your choice of jollof rice, fried rice, white rice, coconut rice or hand cut chips

Puffy fish & chips	N8000
T-bone steak with red wine sauce	N10,500
Grilled beef fillet with pepper corn sauce	N10,500
Chicken sweet and sour	N7,500
Marinated grilled prawns	N11,500
Grilled lamb chop with mint gravy	N10.500
Grilled salmon steak	N10,500
Grilled giwan ruwa fish	N10,500
Spicy chicken wings	N7,500
Indian chicken curry	N7,500



# **NIGERIAN MAIN COURSES N7,500**

Amala, Yam Poundo, Semovita, Eba, Wheat Balls, Either With Fresh Okro, Dried Okro Soup, Oha, White Soup, Bitter Leave Soup, Ogbono, Egusi, Eforiro, Vegetable Soup, Afang

with protein of your choice such as Goat Meat, Turkey, Beef, Chicken, Cow-leg, Cow-tail, Cat Fish, Croaker.

SEAFOOD OKRO	10,000
APPETIZERS	
Meat samosa	N5,000
Spring roll	N5,000
Chicken lollipop	N5,000
Peppered gizzard	N5,000
Battered fried prawns (3pcs)	N12,000
Peppered fish (croaker/ cat fish)	N8,000
Peppered chicken	N6,000
Peppered dried fish	N7,500
Pepper snail	N10,000
Peppered goat meat	N6000
Peppered turkey	N8000
Peppered beef or assorted	N6,000
Half chicken	N6,000
Full chicken	N12,000
Peppered cow head	N6000
Peppered cow- tail	N6,000

SANDWICHES@ 5000



# **EXCLUSIVE SERENE HOT DOG SANDWICH N5000**

Sauteed onion sausage green and red pepper cocktail sauce, hotdog bread

# Club Sandwich

Three slices of bread, cabbage, fried egg, tomato, chicken, mayonnaise, serve with French fries and coleslaw

# AMERICAN FAVOURITE CHICKEN OR BEEF BURGER@

Chicken or beef 200grams of minced beef, or chicken patties Barbecue sauce white pepper celery, carrot, salt, lettuce onion rings, tomato, fried egg with aged cheddar cheese

# **EXCLUSIVE SERENE STEAK SANDWITCH**

Beef steak, julienne of vegetables, mustard, tomato ketchup, and mayonnaise in baguette bread

N6000

N6000

N7000

# **EXTRAS**

Bread roll	N1000	Cow head	N6000
Coleslaw	N1000	French fries	N2000
Beans a portion	N1000	<b>Dried fish</b>	N7000
Swallow	N1000	Turkey	N8000
Prawns	N8000	Croaker fish	N6000
Snail	N8000	Cat fish	N6000
Goat	N7000	White rice	N1000
Chicken	N7000	Jollof rice	N2000
Beef	N6000	Fried rice	N2800
Cow tail	N6000	Chinese fried	N4000

# PASTAS CORNER

SPAGHETTI TOMATO SAUCE Spaghetti, tomato sauce, fresh basil, parmesan cheese	N5000
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE Spaghetti, minced meat sauce, red wine, parmesan cheese	N7,000
SPAGHETTI JAMBALAYA Spaghetti, tomato sauce, calamari, prawns' parmesan cheese	N9,500
SINGAPORE NOODLES  Rice stick noodles, onion olive oil, shredded green and red pepper, chicken, shrimps, curry powder egg white	N9000
BEEF LASAGNA Tomato sauce, minced beef, pasta dough bechamel sauce	N5000
INDOMIE WITH EGG @	N4000
PIZZA CORNER  MARGHERITA PIZZA  Tomato sauce, fresh basil leaves, oregano, cheddar cheese	N4000 N5000
PIZZA CORNER  MARGHERITA PIZZA  Tomato sauce, fresh basil leaves, oregano, cheddar cheese  MARINARA PIZZA	30
PIZZA CORNER  MARGHERITA PIZZA  Tomato sauce, fresh basil leaves, oregano, cheddar cheese	N5000



Reign pizza

N5,000

Tomato sauce, cooked ham, mushroom, black olives, cheddar cheese

Double decker

N4,900

Tomato sauce minced beef, jalapeno, black olives mozzarellacheese

**MEXICAN PIZZA@** 

N6000

Tomato sauce, minced beef, jalapeno, kidney beans, sweet corn, red and green pepper, hot chili flakes, cheddar cheese

**SEAFOOD PIZZA@** 

N8,500

Tomato sauce, shrimps, calamari, fresh basil, onion green and red pepper cheddar cheese

PEPPERONI PIZZA

N7,000

Tomato sauce, beef pepperoni, mozzarella cheese



# **Salad Corner**

Caesar Salad with Calamari
Grilled calamari, parmesan cheese anchovy dressing, lettuce bread croutons

N8,000

# **Exclusive Serene Shawarma Corner**

Chicken Shawarma with Single Sausage N3,500

Chicken Shawarma with Double Sausage N4,000

Exclusive Serene Hot Dog Sausage N3,500



Shredded onion, mixed capsicum, chicken sausage cocktail dressing.

Beef suya	N4,500
Chicken suya	N4,500
Prawns suya	N9,000
Snail suya	N7,000
Croaker fish fillet suya	N4,500
Cat fish suya	N3,900
Lamb suya	N4,200
Chicken wings	N5,000
BBQ whole cat fish large	N20,000
BBQ cat fish cat fish medium	N15,000
BBQ cat fish small	N10,000
BBQ croaker whole large	N22,000
BBQ croaker medium whole	N15,000
Ise ewu	N5000
Nkwobi with ugba	N6,500
	Ber 1